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Date: 26.02.05
Place: Breitenfurt Mehrszweckhalle
Organizer: TSK Wienerwald Mödling
Master of Ceremony: Ernst Schmid Wien 
Chairman:   
Scrutineer(s): Gerda Döller Tullnerbach 

Peter Wondra Baden 
Music:  M(a)y Music Wien 
Computer: Robert Maschek Strasshof 
Support: Helmut Stergar Wien 

Ingrid Stergar Wien 
Adjudicators: Wolfgang Eliasch Wien 

Ingrid Fussek Wien 
Romana Mayr-Zaininger Bad Schallerbach - OÖ 
Beate Pauritsch Graz - Stmk. 
Wolfgang Pribil Mödling - NÖ 
Herbert Schlossnikl Krems - NÖ / Wien 
Helmut Schwinger Salzburg 

Youth  Latin (3)

(Place) (No) (Couple)

1. 2 Richard Kaiser / Jaqueline Pfaffel UTSS Raika Gänserndorf - NÖ 
2. 1 Clemens Hofer / Sabine Trenk UTSS Raika Gänserndorf - NÖ 
3. 4 Bernhard Schneider / Sabine Kaltenbrunner UTSS Raika Gänserndorf - NÖ 
4. 5 Günther Cipera / Nicole Cipera UTSS Raika Gänserndorf - NÖ 
5. 3 Maximilian Schneider / Lisa Kaltenbrunner UTSS Raika Gänserndorf - NÖ 
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Report of Final Round    

Date : 26.02.05 Age Group : Youth

Location : Breitenfurt Discipline : Latin (3)

Cpl. Adjudicators Calculation Place Sum of
No. A. B. C. D. E. F. G. H. I. 1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Dance Places

Samba 1. 1.- 1.

1 4 5 1 2 1 2 1 5 2.0 2.0 /2.
2 1 1 2 1 4 1 2 4 1.0 1.0 /1.
3 2 2 5 3 5 5 4 4 5.0 5.0 /5.
4 3 3 3 5 2 3 5 5 3.0 3.0 /3.
5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 4.0 4.0 /4.

Cha Cha Cha 2. 1.- 2.

1 1 2 3 1 1 3 1 4 1.0 3.0 /1.
2 2 1 1 4 3 1 3 4 2.0 3.0 /1.
3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4(16) 5.0 10.0 /5.
4 3 3 2 3 5 2 4 5 3.0 6.0 /3.
5 4 5 5 2 2 5 2 4(10) 4.0 8.0 /4.

Rumba 3. 1.- 3.

1 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 6 2.0 5.0 /2.
2 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 1.0 4.0 /1.
3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5.0 15.0 /5.
4 3 3 3 1 5 3 5 5 3.0 9.0 /3.
5 5 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4.0 12.0 /4.
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Skating Report
Date : 26.02.05 Age Group : Youth

Location : Breitenfurt Discipline : Latin (3)

 Rules  1 - 9 

Cpl. Place in each dance of final round Sum of Place
No. Sa CC Ru Places Skating Q

1 2 1 2 5.0 2. X
2 1 2 1 4.0 1. X
3 5 5 5 15.0 5. X
4 3 3 3 9.0 3. X
5 4 4 4 12.0 4. X

 Rule  10 

Cpl. Number and sum of places in all dances
No. 1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 1-9 Q

1
2
3
4
5

 Rule  11 

Cpl. Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances
No. 1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 1-9 Q

1
2
3
4
5

Q:  "X" = Place has been reached by this rule     ">" = Place has been reached by next rule(s)
The figures of rule 11 are shown only if the majority of 11 marks is reached!
Number of dances is "3"  -  Number of judges is "7"  -  Majority comes to "11"  marks
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